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DEMOCRATIC

Register of Deeds— Continued

P.D. 43

Fall River
District

(Bristol County)
t/3 —

FALL RIVER
Freetown
Somerset
Swansea

Totals

10809
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DEMOCRATIC

Register of Deeds— Continued

Essex
Southern
District

u
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DEMOCRATIC

Register of Deeds— Continued

P.D. 43

Hampden
District

Agawam
Blandford
Brimficld
Chester
CHICOPEE
E. Longmeadow
Granville
Hampden
Holland
HOLYOKE
Longmeadow ...

Ludlow
Monson
Montgomery
Palmer
Russell
Southwick
SPRINGFIELD
Tolland
Wales
W. Springfield
WESTFIELD
Wilbraham

Totals

1015
28
152
47

5988
831
31
198
66

2341
539

4167
763
23

1965
31

315
8744

10
94

1175
1717
594

30834

491
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DEMOCRATIC

Register of Deeds— Continued

281

Middlesex
Northern
District

w —
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DEMOCRATIC

Register of Deeds— Continued

Nantucket
District

Nantucket
Totals

14 l »

149
156
156

Norfolk
District

Avon
Bellingham
Braintree
Brookline
Canton
Cohasset
Dedham
Dover
Foxborough
Franklin
Holbrook
Medfield
Medway
Millis
Milton
Needham
Norfolk
Norwood
Plainville ...

QUINCY
Randolph
Sharon
Stoughton
Walpole
Wellesley .

Westwood
Weymouth
Wrentham .

Totals

as

432
529

3938
2580
2884
370
3547
161
1251
597
1006
216
504
224

4016
1785
131

2870
178

10273
2769
1478
2787
1709
970
1266
5775
230

54476

169
147

1264
3624
1054
232
1635
123
605
261
364
138
208
138

1817
1049

83
897
86

4090
1225
1010
1854
552
673
512

2423
147

26380

601
676

5202
6204
3938
602

5182
284
1856
858
1370
354
712
362

5833
2834
214
3767
264

14363
3994
2488
4642
2261
1643
1778
8198
377
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Plymouth
District

o2
22

o
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DEMOCRATIC

Register of Deeds— Continued

P.D. 43

Worcester
District

>!
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DEMOCRATIC

County Commissioners

Barnstable County

285

Cities and
Towns

o
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DEMOCRATIC

County Commissioners— Continued

Bristol County

Cities and
Towns

si
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DEMOCRATIC

County Commissioners— Continued

Essex County — Concluded

287

Cities and
Towns
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DEMOCRATIC

County Commissioners— Continued

Franklin County — Concluded

P.D. 43

Cities and
Towns II

fcS

6
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DEMOCRATIC

County Commissioners— Continued

Hampshire County — Concluded

Cities and
Towns

Q|
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DEMOCRATIC

County Commissioners— Continued

Middlesex County — Concluded

P.D. 43

Cities and
Towns « 5 t °

Norfolk County

Natick



P.D. 43
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DEMOCRATIC

County Commissioners— Continued

Worcester County

Cities and
Towns «s
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DEMOCRATIC

County Commissioners— Concluded

Worcester County — Concluded

293

Cities and
Towns

> I
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Spencer


